
GAUGLER, STEVE

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Promoter: Commissioner:

Physician:

Timekeeper:

Judges:

KUNKLE, ED

Location:

Date:

Referees:

HARRAH'S CASINO

12/20/2025

HANLON, JOHN

BROGAN, DAVID

AL-AMIN, TONY

NARDONE, RALPH

BROGAN, DAVID

DEDEO, TARUS

COLFLESH, BRENT

HANLON, JOHN

Edward Kunkle, Executive Director

2525 North 7th Street,

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17110

(717) 787-5720

Fax: (717) 783-0824

Event: MIXED MARTIAL 
ARTS

Sch 
Rounds Contestants Result State Weight Birth Date Fed Id   Remarks

3 KHAN, ABDULLAH L SPL 3RD NJ 148.80 11/30/2003

JUILIANO, JOSHUA W SPL 3RD PA 149.20 11/02/2002

3 BENDINELLI, ALEXANDER L UNA 3RD PA 156.60 05/06/2001 189-139

MELOY, SAM W UNA 3RD PA 155.80 08/01/2005 184-966

3 KITCHELL, ZACHERY L UNA 3RD NJ 154.80 06/02/2004 NY 178-033

TIUS, STEVE W UNA 3RD MD 156.00 09/15/2001 180-627

3 TALLEY, DAVID W UNA 3RD DE 152.00 06/06/1995

OYOLA, NICHOLAS L UNA 3RD PA 151.00 12/22/2001 NY 182-226

3 PAGANO, CHRISTIAN L UNA 3RD PA 134.60 04/08/2002

PORT, NICK W UNA 3RD PA 135.20 08/09/2002

3 TRIVELLI, FRANCIS W TAP 1RD PA 138.40 12/24/2003 175-917 2:03   rd-1   TAP-Rear 
Naked Choke

MACDONALD, ALLISTER L TAP 1RD NM 136.20 10/14/1999 NM 158-985

3 SCALIO, CAMERON L Ko 1RD NJ 159.80 11/29/1995 164-880 60 Day Suspension

VAIZA, JOE W Ko 1RD NM 158.60 01/27/1993 TX 133-763 :11 Rd-1    KO-Front 
Kick
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3 CAPALDO, PAUL W TKO 1RD NJ 144.80 12/27/1996 PA 147-063 1:43   Rd-1   Strikes

LISTI, TYLER L TKO 1RD LA 140.40 11/04/1990 LA136-231 30 Day Suspension


